Critical Power from GE
Overview
The 4827 capitalizes on the product
strengths found in the GPS4848 and
Infinity product families by infusing
the highly efficient Infinity TEZ rectifier
platform and the time tested distribution
found in the GPS4848 to create the GPS

Additional Information
REFERENCE DOCUMENT TITLE
H5694827 GPS4827 Ordering Guide
10832736 GPS Installation Guide
108994645 Millennium II Controller Product Manual
107570517 Galaxy Remote Peripheral Monitoring System Product Manual (167790063)
CC848815341 Pulsar Plus Controller Family Product Manual
The 4827 system can be deployed with capacity of up to 2700 amps in a single
cabinet or expanded over multiple cabinets to 5400 amps.  Designed for either
internal input AC breakers or terminal strip terminations, rectifier shelves
can be spread across multiple bays to maximize distribution availability and
provide modular growth. In applications needing additional distribution, two
more bays can be added and dedicated exclusively for distribution. For greater
flexibility and working space, the 4827 may be equipped with a larger 36 inch
wide distribution bay to accommodate large cable termination and egress.
12 GPS4827 Brochure     |      www.gecriticalpower.com
Step 1: Select Power Bays
OUTPUT ORDERING CODE   MODEL AC INPUT PHOTO
Up to 1800A
150041629 GPS 4827 Primary Bay, Millennium II controller,
Bulk feed to Circuit Breakers 208/240V/277V
AC input for up to 24 NE050/NE075 rectifiers,
battery shunt.
Note: 480V bulk input  solutions  require
848698783 neutral strapping kit.
H5694827G005, G011, G032
208/240
277/480
Vac
2 AC Feeds
12 Circuit Breakers
Vertical Distribution Space
Available 54”
Up to 1800A
150041631 GPS 4827 Primary Bay, Millennium II controller,
terminal strip feed 208/240V/277V AC input for
up to 24 NE050/NE075 rectifiers, battery shunt
H5694827G005, G011, G037
208/240
277Vac
24 AC Feeds
Vertical Distribution Space
Available 54”
Up to 2700A
150041632 GPS 4827 Primary Bay, Millennium II controller,
terminal strip feed 208/240V/277V AC input for
up to 36 NE050/NE075 rectifiers, battery shunt
H5694827G005, G011, G038
208/240
277Vac
36 AC Feeds Vertical Distribution Space
Available 48”
Up to 2700A
150043905 GPS 4827 Primary Bay, Millennium II controller,
terminal strip feed 208/240V/277V AC input for
up to 36 NE050/NE075 rectifiers, 2000A Low
Voltage Battery Disconnect
H5694827G005, G011, G038, G039
208/240
277Vac
36 AC Feeds Vertical Distribution Space
Available 36”
-48V Primary (Control) Bays With Millenium Controller For 50A Or 75A Rectifiers
13 GPS4827 Brochure     |      www.gecriticalpower.com
OUTPUT ORDERING CODE   MODEL AC INPUT PHOTO
Up to 900A
150041645 GPS 4827 Supplemental Bay, no controller,